ALEXELA
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ZIRK SWIM CUP
Zirk Swim Cup

s

Tartu, 14. - 15.2.2026

SPFORTLAND

Event 404
15.02.2026 - 9:27

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 9 of 13

O~NOOTDAWNPE

BRAY, Sigrid
SULSENBERG, Aya Sofia
SAAVAN, Annabel
TRUUVELT, Triin

AHMAN, Meeri Marii
KOIT, Susanna

KARNER, Grete
PIIRSALU, Mirelle

Heat 10 of 13

coO~NO UL WN

MUIDRE, Marit

OTS, Karolin

KOIT, Lisete

MAESEPP, Saara
PALLOSON, Hanna
ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel
VALJAMAE, Liis
SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia

Heat 11 of 13

NOoO O WN P

ROASTO, Emma
ROKKANEN, Andrea
ANNUS, Isabel
RANDVALI, Maari
JAARATS, Emily-Parli
MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen
KONT, Katriin

Heat 12 of 13

O~NO UL WN

JAMSA, Fiona
RINK, Delia
SOROKIN, Inessa
KAMZOL, Flawia
SIIRTOLA, Peppi
HALJASTE, Heleriin
ROOS, Aleksandra
ROONI, Lenna

YB
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11
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11
11
10
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08
11
10

09
07
08
09
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08
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08
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Solna Sundbyberg SS04
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Audentese Spordiklubi
MyFitness

Nord Sport

MyFitness

Ujumisklubi Briis
Kalevi Ujumiskool
MyFitness

TOPi Ujumisklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Orca Swim Club
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Audentese Spordiklubi

Ujumisklubi Briis
Simmis Grani

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Audentese Spordiklubi
TOPiI Ujumisklubi
Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis
Spordiklubi Fortuna

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Polish swimming federation
Cetus

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Parnu Spordikool
Ujumisklubi Briis

1:07.36
1:06.94
1:06.33
1:05.68
1:06.27
1:06.79
1:07.21
1:07.42

1:05.34
1:04.60
1:03.95
1:03.71
1:03.73
1:04.37
1:05.27
1:05.64

1:02.57
1:01.24
59.10
56.78
57.88
1:00.22
1:01.53

1:02.37
1:00.79
58.55
56.28
57.56
59.98
1:01.52
1:03.19

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

speedo

Registered to TUK

TaRTU
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WELLNESS DRINK
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Zirk Swim Cup
Tartu, 14. - 15.2.2026

Event 404, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 13 of 13
1 ISRAEL, Romi 07  TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:01.96
2 ROOP, Adele 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.47
3 TANKLER, Sheril 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.51
4 KLANCAR, Neza 00  Slovenia swimming federation 53.96
5 BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 56.91
6 ANSPOKA, Anete 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.56
7 HALLIKIVI, Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:01.38
8 EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.95

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to TUK 15.02.2026 20:41 - Page 2

s

speedo TAQRTU CRAM



