

Event 404
15.02.2026 - 9:27

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

YB

Heat 9 of 13

1 BRAY, Sigrid	11	Solna Sundbyberg SS04	1:07.36
2 SULSENBERG, Aya Sofia	11	Kalevi Ujumiskool	1:06.94
3 SAAVAN, Annabel	10	Ujumise Spordiklubi	1:06.33
4 TRUUVELT, Triin	11	Spordiklubi Fortuna	1:05.68
5 AHMAN, Meeri Marii	11	Audentese Spordiklubi	1:06.27
6 KOIT, Susanna	10	MyFitness	1:06.79
7 KARNER, Grete	11	Nord Sport	1:07.21
8 PIIRSALU, Mirelle	06	MyFitness	1:07.42

Heat 10 of 13

1 MUIDRE, Marit	09	Ujumisklubi Briis	1:05.34
2 OTS, Karolin	10	Kalevi Ujumiskool	1:04.60
3 KOIT, Lisete	08	MyFitness	1:03.95
4 MAESEPP, Saara	12	TOPi Ujumisklubi	1:03.71
5 PALLOSON, Hanna	10	Ujumise Spordiklubi	1:03.73
6 ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel	08	Orca Swim Club	1:04.37
7 VALJAMAE, Liis	11	Ujumise Spordiklubi	1:05.27
8 SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia	10	Audentese Spordiklubi	1:05.64

Heat 11 of 13

1 ROASTO, Emma	09	Ujumisklubi Briis	1:02.57
2 ROKKANEN, Andrea	07	Simmis Grani	1:01.24
3 ANNUS, Isabel	08	Ujumise Spordiklubi	59.10
4 RANDVALI, Maari	09	Kalevi Ujumiskool	56.78
5 JAARATS, Emily-Parli	11	Audentese Spordiklubi	57.88
6 MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen	06	TOPi Ujumisklubi	1:00.22
7 KONT, Katriin	12	Yess	1:01.53

Heat 12 of 13

1 JAMSA, Fiona	08	Ujumisklubi Briis	1:02.37
2 RINK, Delia	10	Spordiklubi Fortuna	1:00.79
3 SOROKIN, Inessa	08	Kalevi Ujumiskool	58.55
4 KAMZOL, Flawia	07	Polish swimming federation	56.28
5 SIIRTOLA, Peppi	02	Cetus	57.56
6 HALJASTE, Heleriin	07	Ujumise Spordiklubi	59.98
7 ROOS, Aleksandra	10	Parnu Spordikool	1:01.52
8 ROONI, Lenna	10	Ujumisklubi Briis	1:03.19

Event 404, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 13 of 13

1 ISRAEL, Romi	07 TOPi Ujumisklubi	1:01.96
2 ROOP, Adele	09 Ujumise Spordiklubi	1:00.47
3 TANKLER, Sheril	08 Ujumise Spordiklubi	58.51
4 KLANCAR, Neza	00 Slovenia swimming federation	53.96
5 BAZANOVA, Ksenia	09 Tuk	56.91
6 ANSPOKA, Anete	09 Ujumise Spordiklubi	59.56
7 HALLIKIVI, Grete	09 Orca Swim Club	1:01.38
8 EHA, Laurette Ella	11 Ujumisklubi Briis	1:02.95